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ID dōTERRA Inscritos

8899220

13676176

7780523

8666062

14005944

10903062

15074070

15737816
10610838

9703792

10331659

4051629

9241688

6076660

9849064

9980537

13263713

9969698

1
2

3

4

5
6
7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14

15
16

17
18

19
20

44
38

36
36

34

29

29
28

27

25

31

23

23

22
21

21
21

20

34

19

Nombre

 Maria Magdalena Reinoso Castillo

 Mayra del Pilar Zambrano Veloz

 Maria Alejandra Zambrano Solines

 Sarah Catalina Ingman Bastidas

 Erika Borja Blum

 Sthepanie Maribel Rosero Minda

 Bianca Maria Salame Aviles

 Michael Beatriz Barrezueta Seminario

16059710  Estefania Aracely Flores Llumiquinga

Edwin Leonardo Solis Molina

Claudia Maria Andrade Arosemena

Andrea Veronica Solis Vargas

 Ondina Teresa Puga Duque

 Sara Jhanina Vivar Vivar

9154497  Ericka Stefania Mora Onate

 Elianni Jaritza Barzola Solorzano

Mayte Andrea Farez Penaherrera

 Laura Fernanda Peña Bernal

 Andrea Carolina Herrera Bravo

 Sharon Desire Aucancela Patino
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Plata a Diamante Presidencial

ID dōTERRA Inscritos
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 Jennifer Stephanie Pazmino Saldana

 Maria Auxiliadora Barrezueta Viteri

 Peter Alexander Tutiven Galvez

 Maria Luisa  Hurtado Maldonado

 Andrea Michel Laniz Quiroz

 Silvana Jimena Sacon Delgado

 Diana Carolina Castillo Bermudez

 Maria Gracia Alonso Ojeda

 Ana Jovita Chirinos Venegas

 Maria Beatriz Neira Garcia

 Maria Fernanda Vera Corral

 Maria Jose Machuca Sotomayor

 Dianexy Viviana Carreno Villavicencio

 Digna Jacqueline Espinosa Cueva

 Ana Carolina Andrade Cevallos

 Ana Cristina Mortola Rebolledo

Josefina Eulalia Yanchapaxi Lopez

 Johana Beatriz Vallejo Perez

 Abdon Enrique Armas Hurtado

MV-Essencia S.A.S.
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